pzd
pd

8905-00-935-3268
8905-00-285-2075
8905-00-133-5886
8905-00-133-5889
8905-01-342-8122
8905-01-E09-1074
8905-01-369-5092
8905-01-039-8809
8905-00-000-0000
8905-00-960-2303
8905-01-419-3218
8905-01-369-4422
8905-00-262-7274
8940-01-E19-2119

8910-00-656-0993
8910-00-616-0051
8910-01-361-5696
8910-01-151-6497

8915-01-088-8749
8915-00-126-8748
8915-00-126-8804
8915-00-126-8805
8915-00-616-0209
8915-00-286-5482
8915-00-577-4203
8915-00-616-0223
8915-00-170-5148

* Fish Fillets, avg price
8905-00-127-8472 Cod

DOD FOOD COST INDEX

(AFLOAT)
Effective Date: 1 July 2004

DESCRIPTION

Beef, patties, 3 0z

Beef, ground, bulk

Beef, oven roast, boneless
Beef, braising steak,
Pork chops, boneless
Bacon, precooked
Turkey, ground, bulk
Ham, canned, pullman
Fish, fillets (avg price) *
Shrimp, breaded
Chicken, cut up, 8 piece
Chicken, breast, boneless
Turkey, boneless
Lasagna, frzn

Cheese, American, sl
Eggs, whole, frzn, past
Milk, fresh, 1%

Milk, fresh, 2 %

Apples, fresh

Bananas, fresh

Oranges, fresh

Pears, fresh

Grapes, fresh

Fruit Cocktail, No. 10 cn
Peaches, sl, No. 10 cn
Pears, halves, No0.10 cn
Pineapple, sl, No.10 cn

8905-01-062-9763 Pollock
8905-00-164-0490 Flounder/sole

UNIT
OF
ISSUE

LB

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB
LB
Gallon
Gallon

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

QUANTITY
PER 100

5.777
LB16.073
9.272
8.092
7.234
1.620
5.000
5.820
4.427
2.267
13.458
7.952
6.000
11.3

3.125
12.000
13.867
11.133

15.000
8.000
13.000
9.000
18.000
5.343
6.115
4.190
5.515

Enclosure (3)



NSN DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY
OF PER 100
ISSUE
8915-00-411-2677 Juice, grape, fz,32flozcn LB 4.396
8915-00-437-7943 Juice, orange, fz, 32 flozcn LB 9.963
8915-00-584-1647 Juice, apple, No. 3 cyl cn LB 12.200
8915-00-634-2439 Juice, pinea, No.3 cyl cn LB 9.308
8915-00-616-0194 Cabbage, fresh LB 3.463
8915-00-127-8019 Carrots, fresh LB 2.858
8915-00-252-3783 Celery, fresh LB 2.710
8915-00-252-3788 Cucumbers, fresh LB 3.128
8915-00-117-3358 Lettuce, fresh LB 16.516
8915-00-226-4349 Potatoes, white, fresh LB 18.611
8915-00-582-4059 Tomatoes, fresh LB 6.345
8915-00-616-4820 Beans, green, No.10 cn LB 9.106
8915-00-184-5601 Beans, w/ pork, No.10 cn LB 13.514
8915-00-257-3947 Corn, whole kernel, No0.10 cnLB 17.079
8915-01-373-4978 Tomatoes, diced, No.10cn LB 28.455
8915-00-129-0825 Broccoli, fz LB 37.522
8915-00-782-3508 Potatoes, FF, fz LB 35.182
8920-00-753-5776 Bread, white LB 16.193
8920-00-753-5779 Bread, whole wheat LB 9.088
8920-00-753-5768 Rolls, hamburger LB 12.219
8920-01-255-0438 Cake mix, yellow,51b pg LB 15.414
8920-00-132-7782 Cereal, asst’d LB 4.500
8920-01-226-9919 Flour, g. p., 5 Ib bg, LB 22.086
8920-00-067-6146 Macaroni, 10 Ib bx LB 4.750
8920-00-530-2185 Rice, parb.,10 Ib bg, LB 4.750
8925-01-226-3394 Sugar, gran., 5 Ib bg, LB 31.250
8945-00-616-0081 Salad oil, 1 gal cn LB 1.363
8945-00-926-6491 Margarine patties, RTS LB 3.780
8955-00-286-5369 Coffee, R& G, 3Ibcn LB 11.500



